

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road →: Baedila R.E.O					
road to murgia Tola Bathan					
Hote Hua to murgia Tola					
Dasu Raut Tola Tak (W/B)					
Name of Agency →: m/s Ravi construct					
At - Adhiwakta Nagar, Gwalgar					
length →: 2.300 Km					
Agreement No →: 41/M.B.D/2017-18					
Estimated cost →: 1,87,62,154 = 00					
Date of Commencement →: 11/06/2017					
Date of Completion →: 10/06/2018					
Date of measurement →: 25/5/2018					
(1/4) Reference Pillar as per					
Standard Data Book					
@ 4 per Km do-do Elt					
					= 10.00 Nos
(2/5) Clearing and grubbing					
road including do-					
do — do — do — Elt					
1x 30.00 x 4.00 =					120.00m ²
3x 30.00 x 4.00 =					360.00m ²
10x 30.00 x 4.00 =					1200.00m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>4th Year Maintenance</u>						
Name of work - Baidik RBO road						
to murgja Tola Baidik						
hote kare to murgja						
tola Dakhant Tola						
Tak (W.B)						
Agency - Ravi Construction						
Adhikar Nager Gopalpur						
Agreement - 41 MBB/WB/2017-18						
Date of Commencement - 11-06-2017						
Date of Completion - 10-06-2018						
Actual date of Completion 10-09-2019						
<u>Extension of road</u>						
cut and soil -						
Tech. No.						
A 2x 11.0 x 0.9 x 0.30 = 5.94m³						
4x 9.0 x 0.9 x 0.30 = 9.72m ³						
6x 8.0 x 0.80 x 0.30 = 11.52m ³						
5x 8.5 x 0.80 x 0.30 = 10.20m ³						
4x 7.5 x 0.80 x 0.30 = 7.20m ³						
6x 9.5 x 0.80 x 0.30 = 13.68m ³						
A 52.26m ³						
52.32m ³						
(2) Making up Berms/						
Shoulder, stripping						
excess soil form						

69

Schi. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of Cost</u>					
① Restoration of drain					
Cut - - - Tech. M.					
52.32 m ² vide TMB Page (65)					
@ Rs 301 = 99/m ² - Rs 15800.20					
② Making up Dermo/shoulder					
- - - Tech. M.					
292.40 m ² vide TMB Page (66)					
@ Rs 47 = 24/m ² - Rs 13813.20					
③ Repair of Pot holes					
with 75 mm Bm - - -					
3.647 m ² vide TMB Page (66)					
@ Rs 12191 = 481/m ² - Rs 44462.20					
④ Patch repair over					
Pot holes - - - Tech. M.					
60.625 m ² vide TMB Page (66)					
@ Rs 249 = 82/m ² - Rs 15145.20					
⑤ Patch repair over					
bituminous surface					
- - - Tech. M.					
60.625 m ² vide TMB Page (67)					
@ Rs 325 = 93/m ² - Rs 19760.20					
⑥ Maintenance of					
blame pipe culvert					
- - - Tech. M.					
3:0 Nap. vide TMB Page (67)					
@ Rs 846 = 96/m ² - Rs 2541.20					
Continuation					Rs 1,11,521.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Maintenance of slab.					
Culvert - - - - -					
1.0 No. vide TMB Page (62)					
@ 1765.23/cu. - 1766.2m					
⑧ Maintenance of road					
from - - - - -					
0.35 km vide TMB Page (67)					
@ 838.26/km - 289.2m					
⑨ Maintenance of 20m.					
Km. Stone - - - - -					
0.41 m. vide TMB Page (67)					
@ 259.40/m - 106.2m					
⑩ Trimming of grass and weeds - - - - -					
1155.60 m vide TMB Page (68)					
@ 1.53/m - 1768.2m					
⑪ White washing of					
Face of wall - - - - -					
61.92 m vide TMB Page (68)					
@ 12.60/m - 780.2m					
					1,16,230.2m
less 0.01713% below as					
Per Agreement - - - - -					20.2m
					1,16,220.2m
					1,16,210.00
					DAo
					CP
					22/8/21

Continuation